sect. 25 78793
rev. 2014/09/27
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
Tattletale®
Annunciators and
Magnetic Switches

30050323 Single unit mounting plate
65010026 In-line fuse holder with 14 amp fuse
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Models Configurations Available
Base Number Non-PH PH PH-ES
117 X, AS X, AS X
MS2110 X, AS X
MS2120 X, AS X
MS2111 X, AS X
517/517A X X
518/518A/518E X
520A X
521 X
760A X
760AF X
761A X
822 X
M4264-1 X
X = Available / AS = Auxiliary SPDT Switch
Base Models
117* = In-line fuse available
117PH* = In-line fuse available
518PH
518APH
518E = 12-Volt Neg Ground
version only
520APH
521PH
760A* = In-line fuse available
761APH* = In-line fuse available
822PH
M42641CD
ETS30S
MS2100
MS2111
MS2110
MS2120
* Add letter F to base model to indicate
an in-line fuse instead of a base-
mounted fuse.
760AF – 15 – 12 – EL
Options
AS = Auxiliary SPDT Switch
ES = Environmentally Sealed
EL = Explosion-Proof Less Case
Not all options are available on
all models in combination with
other options. See Configurations
Available chart.
Time Delay
(Where applicable)
15 = 15 Seconds
30 = 30 Seconds
60 = 60 Seconds
Specify other
Voltage Ground
(Where applicable)
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC